Contact:

Seventh Generation Professional can provide
end-users with additional secondary labels
and spray bottles upon request. Please
contact your sales representative or call
Unilever Professional Customer Care:

Instructions:

Place the secondary labels on a
clean and empty spray bottle.
Ensure the entire label is visible and
secure on the bottle. Use Seventh
Generation Professional gallons to

Secondary Labels for
Seventh Generation
Professional
All-Purpose Cleaner

refill bottles. 1-877-995-4486 toll free.
|NGRED|ENTS: Water 7732-18-5, decyl KEY BENEFITS BENEFICIOS CLAVE AVANTAGES CLES
glucoside 68515-73-1 & 110615-47-9 (plant- e piadegradable * Biodegradable © Biodégradable

PROFESSIONAL
ALL-PURPOSE CLEANER

TOUGH ON GREASE,
GRIME, AND DIRT

FREE & CLEAR * 0% FRAGRANCES

LIMPIADOR DE MULTIPLE USO
FUERTE SOBRE LA GRASA, MUGRE Y SUCIEDAD
NETTOYANT TOUT USAGE

DUR SUR LA GRAISSE, LA CRASSE ET LA SALETE
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derived cleaning agent), lauramine oxide
70592-80-2 (plant-based cleaning agent),
sodium gluconate 527-07-1 (plant-derived
water softener), sodium carbonate 497-19-8
(mineral-based alkalinity builder),
benzisothiazolinone 2634-33-5 (synthetic
preservative), methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4
(synthetic preservative). Gluten free. Phosphate
free. Learn more at seventhgeneration.com.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS:

Keep container closed when not in use. Avoid
freezing.

INSTRUCCIONES DE ALMACENAMIENTO:
Mantenga el envase cerrado cuando no esté
en uso.

INSTRUCTIONS DE STOCKAGE:
Maintenir fermé quand il n’est pas utilisé.
Eviter de congeler.

Made in USA with U.S. and imported ingrediients.
Manufactured for: Seventh Generation, Inc.,
60 Lake Street, Burlington, VT 05401 USA
+1-800-211-4279

« www.seventhgeneration.com

« info@seventhgeneration.com

Seventh Generation and other trademarks
are owned or licensed by Seventh Generation,
Inc. Reg. US. Patent & TM Off.

Discard Pump
g
H
N
A H
N et U EPA S
afer Product o
'\\3\ Standards PLASTIC 35
2
=)

NO ANIMAL .
INGREDIENTS epagovisaferchoice

BOTTLE

INGREDIENTS: Water 7732-18-5, decyl
glucoside 68515-73-1 & 110615-47-9 (plant-
derived cleaning agent), lauramine oxide
70592-80-2 (plant-based cleaning agent),
sodium gluconate 527-07-1 (plant-derived
water softener), sodium carbonate 497-19-8
(mineral-based alkalinity builder),
benzisothiazolinone 2634-33-5 (synthetic
preservative), methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4
(synthetic preservative). Gluten free. Phosphate
free. Learn more at seventhgeneration.com.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS:

Keep container closed when not in use. Avoid
freezing.

INSTRUCCIONES DE ALMACENAMIENTO:
Mantenga el envase cerrado cuando no esté
en uso.

INSTRUCTIONS DE STOCKAGE:
Maintenir fermé quand il n’est pas utilisé.
Eviter de congeler.

Made in USA with U.S. and imported ingrediients.
Manufactured for; Seventh Generation, Inc.,
60 Lake Street, Burlington, VT 05401 USA
+1-800-211-4279

* www.seventhgeneration.com

« info@seventhgeneration.com

Seventh Generation and other trademarks
are owned or licensed by Seventh Generation,
Inc. Reg. U.S. Patent & TM Off.
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© USDA Certified Biobased Product e USDA Certified Biobased Product 91% e USDA Certified Biobased Product
91% © 0% VOCs, Blanqueador con Cloroy ~ 91%

® (% VOCs, Chlorine Bleach, and Fragancias © (% de COV, Chlore et Parfums
Fragrances o Limpieza Potente o Nettoyage en Profondeur

o Powerful Clean  Seguro para muchas superficies  ® Sans danger pour de nombreuses

o Safe for many workplace surfaces e trabajo surfaces de travail

SAFE FOR USE ON SEGURO PARA USO EN  UTILISATION SANS DANGER SUR

Acrylic, brass, ceramic, chrome, Acrilico, laton, cerdmico, cromo, Acrylique, laiton, céramique,

Corian, fiberglass, Formica, glass, ~ Carian, fibra de vidrio, Formica, chrome, Corian, fibre de verre,
granite (sealed & unsealed), vidrio, granito (selladoy sin sellar), ~ Formica, verre, granite (scellé ou
laminate, marble (sealed & lamindo, mérmol (sellado y sin non), stratifié, marbre (scellé ou
unsealed), mirror, nickel, porcelain,  sellar), espejos, niquel, porcelana,  non), mirair, nickel, porcelaine, acier
stainless steel, travertine. acero inoxidable, travertino. inoxydable, travertin.

Safe for use WITH CAUTION (always Seguro al utilizarse CON PRECAUCION Utilisation sans danger AVEC

test on an inconspicuous spot (probar siempre sobre una mancha PRECAUTION (toujours tester sur
first): Aluminum, concrete, wood poco visible): Aluminio, concreto,  une petite surface peu visible):
(finished and unfinished). madera (con o sin acabado). Aluminium, béton, bois (verni ou non).

DIRECTIONS FOR USE / INSTRUCCIONES DE USO / MODE D'EMPLOI
Hold sprayer 6 to 8 inches (15 to 20 cm) from surface, spray area and wipe with paper towel,
4 cloth, or sponge. / Sujete el pulverizador a 6 a 8 pulgadas (15 a 20 cm) de la superficie,
SNy rocfe el drea y limpie con una toalla de papel, un pafio o una esponja. / Tenir le pulvérisateur
v de 6.2 8 pouces (15 20 cm) de la surface, vaporiser la zone & nettoyer et essuyer avec un

essuie-tout, un chiffon ou une éponge.

~

(KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. WASH HANDS AFTER HANDLING.
EYE PROTECTION MAY BE WORN. IF IN EYES, FLUSH OUT WITH
WATER. / MANTENER LEJOS DEL ALCANCE DE LOS NINOS. LAVARSE
LAS MANOS LUEGO DE SU USO. SE PUEDE UTILIZAR PROTECCION
OCULAR. EN CASO DE CONTACTO CON LOS 0J0S, ENJUAGUE CON
AGUA. / GARDER HORS DE LA PORTEE DES ENFANTS. SE LAVER LES
MAINS APRES UTILISATION. UNE PROTECTION OCULAIRE PEUT ETRE

(PORTEE. EN CAS DE CONTACT AVEC LES YEUX, RINCER A L'EAU.
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© USDA Certified Biobased Product e USDA Certified Biobased Product 91% e USDA Certified Biobased Product
91% (0% VOCs, Blanqueador con Cloroy ~ 91%

® (% VOCs, Chlorine Bleach, and Fragancias © (% de COV, Chlore et Parfums
Fragrances * Limpieza Potente o Nettoyage en Profondeur

o Powerful Clean © Seguro para muchas superficies  ® Sans danger pour de nombreuses

o Safe for many workplace surfaces  de trabajo surfaces de travail

SAFE FOR USE ON SEGURO PARA USO EN  UTILISATION SANS DANGER SUR

Acrylic, brass, ceramic, chrome, Acrilico, latdn, ceramico, cromo, Acrylique, laiton, céramique,

Corian, fiberglass, Formica, glass, ~ Carian, fibra de vidrio, Formica, chrome, Corian, fibre de verre,
granite (sealed & unsealed), vidrio, granito (selladoy sin sellar), ~ Formica, verre, granite (scellé ou
laminate, marble (sealed & lamindo, marmol (sellado y sin non), stratifié, marbre (scellé ou
unsealed), mirror, nickel, porcelain, sellar), espejos, niquel, porcelana,  non), miroir, nickel, porcelaine, acier
stainless steel, travertine. acero inoxidable, travertino. inoxydable, travertin.

Safe for use WITH CAUTION (always Seguro al utilizarse CON PRECAUCION Utilisation sans danger AVEC

test on an inconspicuous spot (probar siempre sobre una mancha PRECAUTION (toujours tester sur
first): Aluminum, concrete, wood  poco visible): Aluminio, concreto,  une petite surface peu visible):
(finished and unfinished). madera (con o sin acabado). Aluminium, béton, bois (verni ou non).

DIRECTIONS FOR USE / INSTRUCCIONES DE USO / MODE D'EMPLOI
Hold sprayer 6 to 8 inches (15 to 20 cm) from surface, spray area and wipe with paper towel,

’ cloth, or sponge. / Sujete el pulverizador a 6 a 8 pulgadas (15 a 20 cm) de la superficie,
Sha g rocfe el drea y limpie con una toalla de papel, un pafio o una esponja. / Tenir le pulvérisateur
v de 6.2 8 pouces (152 20 cm) de la surface, vaporiser la zone & nettoyer et essuyer avec un

essuie-tout, un chiffon ou une éponge.

(KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. WASH HANDS AFTER HANDLING. )
EYE PROTECTION MAY BE WORN. IF IN EYES, FLUSH OUT WITH
WATER. / MANTENER LEJOS DEL ALCANCE DE LOS NINOS. LAVARSE
LAS MANOS LUEGO DE SU USO. SE PUEDE UTILIZAR PROTECCION
OCULAR. EN CASO DE CONTACTO CON LOS 0JOS, ENJUAGUE CON
AGUA. / GARDER HORS DE LA PORTEE DES ENFANTS. SE LAVER LES
MAINS APRES UTILISATION. UNE PROTECTION OCULAIRE PEUT ETRE
(PORTEE. EN CAS DE CONTACT AVEC LES YEUX, RINCER A L'EAU.
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